LIGHTINGPOLE
ZLP
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-L-300-20-220-C-P-65 300cm 20Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2900lmZLP-L-350-20-220-C-P-65  350cm   20Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2900lmZLP-L-400-30-220-C-P-66 400cm 30Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lm
A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color 20 20Watt30  30Watt
Power  W  A   B C   h300 700mm 150mm 100mm 3000mm350 700mm 150mm 100mm 3500mm400 800mm 150mm 100mm 4000mm
Dimensions  D

ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color 40 40Watt60  60Watt
Power  W  A   B C   h300 1200mm 150mm 100mm 3000mm350 1200mm 150mm 100mm 3500mm400 1450mm 150mm 100mm 4000mm
Dimensions  D
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-T-300-40-220-C-P-65 300cm 40Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 5800lmZLP-T-350-40-220-C-P-65  350cm   40Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 5800lmZLP-T-400-60-220-C-P-66 400cm 60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 8700lm
Options  Lens AsymmetricalLens Street LightLens Park LightLens
-30°+50° RoHSCompliantIK06IP65 CRI >80 ZLP-T- - -220- - -65D W C P
B
h
AC
T SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-LS-300-30-220-C-P-65 300cm 30Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lmZLP-LS-400-30-220-C-P-65  400cm   30Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lm
  A   B C h1 h2300 700mm 150mm 100mm 3000mm 2400mm400 700mm 150mm 100mm 4000mm 3300mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color
B
h1
A
C
h2
CRI >80 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°ZLP-LS- -30-220- - -65D C P IK06 IP65
Options  Lens AsymmetricalLens Street LightLens Park LightLens
LS SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-LL-300-60-220-C-P-65 300cm 60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 8700lmZLP-LL-400-60-220-C-P-65  400cm   60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 8700lm
  A   B C h1 h2300 1450mm 150mm 100mm 3000mm 2300mm400 1450mm 150mm 100mm 4000mm 3200mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color

I SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-IS-300-30-220-C-P-65 300cm  30Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lmZLP-IS-350-30-220-C-P-65  350cm   30Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lmZLP-IS-400-45-220-C-P-66 400cm 45Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 6525lm
A
h
  A   h300 Ø170mm 3000mm350 Ø170mm 3500mm400 Ø170mm 4000mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color 30 30Watt45  45Watt
Power  W
-30°+50° RoHSCompliantIK10IP65 CRI >80 ZLP-IS- - -220- - -65D W C P
IS SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-D-300-60-220-C-P-65 300cm  60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lmZLP-D-400-60-220-C-P-65  400cm   60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lm
A
h
CRI >80 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°ZLP-D- -60-220- - -65D C P IK04 IP65
  A   h300 Ø550mm 3000mm400 Ø550mm 4000mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color
D SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-O-300-60-220-C-P-65 300cm  60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lmZLP-O-400-60-220-C-P-65  400cm   60Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 4350lm
A
h
-30°+50° RoHSCompliantIK04IP65 CRI >80 ZLP-O- -60-220- - -65D C P
  A   h300 Ø600mm 3000mm400 Ø600mm 4000mm
Dimensions  D A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PWW 3000KNW 4000KW 6500K
CLight Color
O SERIESZLP
Options  Controls
ILED TWI-FI CITYSmartDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLP-DN-300-40-220-C-P-65 300cm  40Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 5800lmZLP-DN-400-40-220-C-P-65  400cm   40Watt 110-240VAC WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 5800lm
A
h 30°
CRI >80 RoHSCompliant
-30°+50°ZLP-DN- -40-220- - -65D C P IK09 IP65